

Amba-Khara-pur P. M. S. Road to Beladana Road.

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134 Head-M. M. S. (50)

R. W. S. (w) Jamu
DIVISION

Alipora
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-2805

MB No-2805

Jitendra K. Singh

Geno-60680/2020-21

2020-21-2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction of Amba					
Kharagpur PMGSY Rd. to Beldasuya					
Name of Agency → Jitendra Kr. Singh, Vill					
Bukar, Po+PS+Dist- Jamui					
Block - Aliganj (Islamnagar)					
Agreement No. - 60(SBD)/2020-21					
Dt of Commencement of work - 19.09.2020					
Dt of Completion of work - 18.09.2021					
Agreement Value -					
Construction cost - 99,50,072.00					
Maintenance cost - 17,23,353.00					
					6.16,23,425.00

① P/R & fixing of working Bench
mark Pillars & reference Pillar
0.080 M.

② cleaning & furbishing of road bed
uprooting vegetation grass bushes
shrubs, saplings & trees of girth
upto 20 cm.

$$2 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 210 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 3.50 = 70 \text{ m}^2$$

$$280 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or, } 0.028 \text{ Ha}$$

Initial

** If

suitabl

edgme

ledgn

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Load masonry in BT portion					
	2	10	30	0.100	= 60.00 m ²
	2	10	30	0.100	= 60.00 m ²
	2	10	30	0.100	= 60.00 m ²
	2	10	30	0.100	= 60.00 m ²
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
				Qty =	266.00 m ²

(19) Load masonry in C.C. Portion					
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
	2	3	30	0.100	= 18.00 m ²
				Qty =	90.00 m ²

(20) Reinforced Cement concrete
M-15 grade boundary Pillar Stone
40 nos.

(21) Direction and Place identification
sign retro-reflective sign
board
8 nos.

(22) Printing & fixing of typical
MMGSY informatory board with
logos per MoR specification
01 nos.

AK
11/02/22
20

Continuation

12/02/22
A.E.

Abstract of Cost.

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working bench mark Pillar & reference Pillar					
Qty vide Page no. ① & Page no.					
① in TMB Item no.					
$1.70 + 0.08 = 1.78 \text{ KM}$					
@ 31947.76/KM				Rs	56867=00
② Cleaning & Grubbing of road land including uprooting wild vegetation grass bushes etc do to all complete Job.					
Qty vide Page no. ① & Page no.					
② in TMB Item no. ②					
$0.595 + 0.028 \text{ HA} = 0.623$					
$= 0.623 \text{ HA}$					
@ 51133.76/HA				Rs	31856=00
③ Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty vide Page no. ① in TMB item no. ③					
148.99 m^3					
@ 294.73/m ³				Rs	43912=00
④ P/V RCC M-15 (1:2.5:5) in open foundation					
Qty vide Page no. ① in TMB Item no. ④					
22.975 m^3					
@ 4591.48/m ³				Rs	105489=00
⑤ P.CC/RCC M-20 in sub structure					
Qty vide Page no. ① in TMB Item no. ⑤					
178.55 m^3					
@ 5716.00/m ³				Rs	1020601=00
				Rs	12,58,725=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			81/2	RS	8516,38920
(27/26) Road marking on c-c position - do do - all complete job.					
Qty vide Page no. (24) in TMB					
Item no. (25)					
@ 835.34/m ²		90.00		RS	7518100
(28/27) Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade boundary pillar of standard design					
Qty vide Page no. (24) in TMB					
Item no. (28)					
		40 nos.			
@ 484.52/no.				RS	1938100

(29/28) Providing & erecting direction and place identification of semi reflective sign boards
 Qty vide Page no. (24) in TMB Item no. (29).

@ 11622.37 08 nos. RS 92979=00

(30/29) Providing & fixing of typical MCGSI informatory signboard with logo as per MORD specification - do do all complete jobs.

Qty vide Page no. (24) + Page no. (24) in TMB Item no. (30)
 04+01 = 05 nos.

@ 9256.50/no. 05 nos RS 46283=00

RS 97,50,43=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			-B/F	R₹.	87,50,213=00
		Add GST 12%	(+)	R₹	10,50,026=L
		Add L.C 1% (+) R₹			87,50,213=00 87,50,213=L
				R₹	98,87,741=00
		less 10% as per agreement	(-)	R₹	9,88,774=L
				R₹	88,98,967=00
		Less previous Payment vide ledger	(-)	R₹	46,64,561=L
				R₹	42,34,406=00
Candp is ✓ 5/3/22		A/R A/E 2R			Signature 15/2/22 A-E